Bledlow-cum-Saunderton Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

14 May 2024 (2024-2025)

Asset
Description

1 x Brick Bus Shelter

1 x Concrete Bus Shelter

2 x Steel Seats

4 x Defibrillators

4 x Wooden Seats / Benches
5 x Wooden Bus Shelters

6 x Noticeboards

Dell Laptop

Grass Tile Surfacing

Kaiser & Kuhne Basket Spring Seesaw
Kaiser & Kuhne Sand Digger
Kaiser & Kuhne Sand Table
Post and Rail Fence

Refuse Bin

Rubber Mulch

Sentinel Camera

Sutcliffe 2 Bay Swing Unit
Sutcliffe 4.25m Frame Net
Sutcliffe Embankment Slide
Sutcliffe Picnic Table
Sutcliffe Play Dish

Sutcliffe Play Newst Swing
Sutcliffe Stepping Pod

Zip Wire

Date Acquired Purchase Value

7,500.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
4.00
2,500.00
15,000.00
3,000.00
10/04/23 450.00
9,000.00
950.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
200.00
01/03/2022 6,904.00
3,500.00
2,500.00
11,000.00
8,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
2,800.00
600.00
5,500.00

Current Value

91,908.00

Location

IResponsibility

Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Clerk

Meadow Styles
Meadow Styles
Meadow Styles
Meadow Styles
Meadow Styles
Meadow Styles
Meadow Styles
Clerk

Meadow Styles
Meadow Styles
Meadow Styles
Meadow Styles
Meadow Styles
Meadow Styles
Meadow Styles
Meadow Styles
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Estimated Life Usage/Capacity

Charges



14 May 2024 (2024-2025)

Bledlow-cum-Saunderton Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility
Grand Total: 91,908.00
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