Bledlow-cum-Saunderton Parish Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
1 x Brick Bus Shelter		7,500.00	Street Furniture			
1 x Concrete Bus Shelter		2,500.00	Street Furniture			
2 x Steel Seats		1,500.00	Street Furniture			
4 x Defibrillators		4.00	Street Furniture			
4 x Wooden Seats / Benches		2,500.00	Street Furniture			
5 x Wooden Bus Shelters		15,000.00	Street Furniture			
6 x Noticeboards		3,000.00	Street Furniture			
Dell Laptop	10/04/23	450.00	Clerk			
Grass Tile Surfacing		9,000.00	Meadow Styles			
Kaiser & Kuhne Basket Spring Seesaw		950.00	Meadow Styles			
Kaiser & Kuhne Sand Digger		2,000.00	Meadow Styles			
Kaiser & Kuhne Sand Table		1,000.00	Meadow Styles			
Post and Rail Fence		3,000.00	Meadow Styles			
Refuse Bin		200.00	Meadow Styles			
Rubber Mulch	01/03/2022	6,904.00	Meadow Styles			
Sentinel Camera		3,500.00	Clerk			
Sutcliffe 2 Bay Swing Unit		2,500.00	Meadow Styles			
Sutcliffe 4.25m Frame Net		11,000.00	Meadow Styles			
Sutcliffe Embankment Slide		8,000.00	Meadow Styles			
Sutcliffe Picnic Table		1,500.00	Meadow Styles			
Sutcliffe Play Dish		1,000.00	Meadow Styles			
Sutcliffe Play Newst Swing		2,800.00	Meadow Styles			
Sutcliffe Stepping Pod		600.00	Meadow Styles			
Zip Wire		5,500.00	Meadow Styles			
		91,908.00				

Bledlow-cum-Saunderton Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Grand Total:		91,908.00					

